

Ballot Style 28 NS1

OFFICIAL BALLOT SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2017



INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

To vote, darken the oval(s) completely next to your choice, like this: ●. Do not cross out. If you change your mind exchange your ballot for a new one.

district commencing with the levy for

commencing on July 1, 2018, to be used for any purpose or purposes now or hereafter authorized by lowa law?

collection in the fiscal year

Notice to voters. To vote to approve **North Scott Community** any question on this ballot, fill in the **School District** oval in front of the word "Yes". To vote against any question, fill in the oval in **For School Board Director** front of the word "No". (Vote for No More Than Three) **Public Measure A** Nick Hansel SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC Tracy Lindaman MEASURE BE ADOPTED? Mark Pratt ○ Yes Donn S. Wilmott \circ No Shall the Board of Directors of the (Write-in vote, if any) North Scott Community School District \bigcirc in the County of Scott, State of Iowa, (Write-in vote, if any) be authorized for a period of ten (10) 0 years, to levy annually, as determined (Write-in vote, if any) by the Board, a voter-approved physical plant and equipment property tax not to exceed ninety-seven cents (97¢) per one thousand dollars (\$1,000) of the assessed valuation of the taxable property within the school

SAMPLE BALLOT



Ballot Style 29 NS2

Nick Hansel

(Write-in vote, if any)

(Write-in vote, if any)

(Write-in vote, if any)

 \bigcirc

0

OFFICIAL BALLOT SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2017



INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

To vote, darken the oval(s) completely next to your choice, like this: ●. Do not cross out. If you change your mind exchange your ballot for a new one.

Notice to voters. To vote to approve **North Scott Community** any question on this ballot, fill in the **School District** oval in front of the word "Yes". To vote against any question, fill in the oval in For School Board Director front of the word "No". (Vote for No More Than Three) **Public Measure A** Tracy Lindaman SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC Mark Pratt MEASURE BE ADOPTED? Donn S. Wilmott ○ Yes

 \circ No

Shall the Board of Directors of the North Scott Community School District in the County of Scott, State of Iowa, be authorized for a period of ten (10) years, to levy annually, as determined by the Board, a voter-approved physical plant and equipment property tax not to exceed ninety-seven cents (97¢) per one thousand dollars (\$1,000) of the assessed valuation of the taxable property within the school district commencing with the levy for collection in the fiscal year commencing on July 1, 2018, to be used for any purpose or purposes now or hereafter authorized by Iowa law?

SAMPLE BALLOT

ф



Ballot Style 30 NS3

Tracy Lindaman

(Write-in vote, if any)

(Write-in vote, if any)

(Write-in vote, if any)

 \bigcirc

OFFICIAL BALLOT SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 12. 2017



INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

To vote, darken the oval(s) completely next to your choice, like this:

. Do not cross out. If you change your mind exchange your ballot for a new one.

Notice to voters. To vote to approve **North Scott Community** any question on this ballot, fill in the **School District** oval in front of the word "Yes". To vote against any question, fill in the oval in **For School Board Director** front of the word "No". (Vote for No More Than Three) **Public Measure A** Mark Pratt SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC Donn S. Wilmott MEASURE BE ADOPTED? Nick Hansel

- Yes
- \circ No

Shall the Board of Directors of the North Scott Community School District in the County of Scott, State of Iowa, be authorized for a period of ten (10) years, to levy annually, as determined by the Board, a voter-approved physical plant and equipment property tax not to exceed ninety-seven cents (97¢) per one thousand dollars (\$1,000) of the assessed valuation of the taxable property within the school district commencing with the levy for collection in the fiscal year commencing on July 1, 2018, to be used for any purpose or purposes now or hereafter authorized by Iowa law?

SAMPLE

Precinct Official's	s

Ballot Style 31 NS4

OFFICIAL BALLOT SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2017



INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

To vote, darken the oval(s) completely next to your choice, like this: ●. Do not cross out. If you change your mind exchange your ballot for a new one.

North Scott Community School District For School Board Director (Vote for No More Than Three) Donn S. Wilmott Nick Hansel Tracy Lindaman Mark Pratt (Write-in vote, if any)	Notice to voters. To vote to approve any question on this ballot, fill in the oval in front of the word "Yes". To vote against any question, fill in the oval in front of the word "No". Public Measure A SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED? Yes No Shall the Board of Directors of the North Scott Community School District	SAMPLE BALLOT
(Write-in vote, if any) (Write-in vote, if any) Eastern lowa Community College For Board of Directors -	in the County of Scott, State of Iowa, be authorized for a period of ten (10) years, to levy annually, as determined by the Board, a voter-approved physical plant and equipment property tax not to exceed ninety-seven cents (97¢) per one thousand dollars (\$1,000) of the assessed valuation of the taxable property within the school district commencing with the levy for collection in the fiscal year commencing on July 1, 2018, to be used for any purpose or purposes now or hereafter authorized by Iowa law?	

Precinct Official	s

Ballot Style 32

NS5

OFFICIAL BALLOT SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2017

Scott County Commissioner of Elections

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

To vote, darken the oval(s) completely next to your choice, like this:

Do not cross out. If you change your mind exchange your ballot for a new one.

Notice to voters. To vote to approve **North Scott Community** any question on this ballot, fill in the **School District** oval in front of the word "Yes". To vote against any question, fill in the oval in **For School Board Director** front of the word "No". (Vote for No More Than Three) **Public Measure A** Nick Hansel SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC Tracy Lindaman MEASURE BE ADOPTED? SAMPLE Mark Pratt ○ Yes Donn S. Wilmott \circ No Shall the Board of Directors of the (Write-in vote, if any) North Scott Community School District \bigcirc in the County of Scott, State of Iowa, (Write-in vote, if any) be authorized for a period of ten (10) 0 years, to levy annually, as determined (Write-in vote, if any) by the Board, a voter-approved physical plant and equipment property tax not to exceed ninety-seven cents **Eastern Iowa Community College** (97¢) per one thousand dollars (\$1,000) of the assessed valuation of the taxable property within the school For Board of Directors district commencing with the levy for **District 6** collection in the fiscal year (Vote for No More Than One) commencing on July 1, 2018, to be used for any purpose or purposes now Lori Freudenberg or hereafter authorized by Iowa law? (Write-in vote, if any)